Electrical energy meters for partial consumption
M3-20
Electronic single-phase energy meter with
direct connection for DIN rail mounting
Electronic single-phase meter for active en-
ergy, with direct connection for DIN rails.
Other features include:
}} Connection error indicatorCurrent up to

output
DIN
Modules Type Code
kW ·h, V, A, W 0.3..0.60 A Yes 2 - - 1 4 MK-30 LCD M30120
kW ·h, V, A, W 0.6...120 A Yes 2 - - 1 4 MK-60 LCD M30220
kW ·h, V, A, W 0.3..0.60 A Yes 2 RS-485 - 1 4 MK-30 LCD-RS485 M30121
kW ·h, V, A, W 0.6...120 A Yes 2 RS-485 - 1 4 MK-60 LCD-RS485 M30221
References
Dimensions
Connections
Electronic single-phase energy meter with
direct connection for DIN rail mounting
MK- LCD
Direct single-phase meter
Details of the voltage tap
Diagram
Description of terminals
No. of
Terminals
Description of terminals
MK-LCD without RS-485 MK-LCD with RS-485
1 Not used RS-485 (B)
2 Not used RS-485 (A)
3 RL1 Relay Output RL1 Relay Output
4 Common Relay Common Relay
5 L1 Voltage/Current input L1 Voltage/Current input
6 N/L2 Voltage input N/L2 Voltage input
Transistor output
Digital
Common
3
4MK-LCD with RS-485
MK-LCD without RS-485